
DISCOVERIES 08 
NIGHTLY SCHEDULE 

 
WEEK #1 

DATE TITLE TOPIC DECISION 
1.  Friday, October 24 Amazing Discoveries in the Lost Cities of 

the Dead 
Bible’s Truthfulness Hand Raising 

2.  Saturday, October 25 Iraq, An Ancient King’s Dream, and Our 
Future 

Daniel 2 Hand Raising 

3 . Sunday, October 26 Jesus, Jerusalem and Startling End time 
Prophecies 

Matthew 24 – Signs of the 
Times  

Specific Hand Raising 

4.  Tuesday, October 28 Good God!  Bad World!  Why?  A 
Message from an Ancient Manuscript 
Reveals the meaning of Human Suffering 

Origin of Evil Prayer Call 

5.  Wednesday, October 29 Echo’s of Eternity – The Quest to Find 
Eternal Life Begins in the Ruins of One of 
the World’s Oldest Cities 

Salvation Hand Raising 

   WEEK #2 
6.  Friday, October 31 The Child Born in the Middle East Who 

Will Change the World 
Prophecies of the Messiah Decision Card 

7.  Saturday, November 1 The Rumble of a Crumbling World – A 
Message of Hope for Our Time 

Three Angles Message Prayer 

8.  Sunday, November 2 All Eyes on the Temple (Prayer Series for 
the Presidential Election) 

Sanctuary  Prayer 

9.  Wednesday, November 5 Hope Beyond Tomorrow Second Coming of Jesus Decision Card 
 WEEK #3 

10. Friday, November 7 The Roman Empire, the United States and 
a Collapsing Society 

Law of God Hand Raising 

11. Saturday, November 8 A Centuries Old Remedy for Stress Sabbath Hand Raising 
12. Sunday, November 9 When Paganism and Christianity Shake 

Hands  
Change of the Sabbath Decision Card 



DATE TITLE TOPIC DECISION 
13. Tuesday, November 11 The Fatal Attraction of the Cults Deception and the Word of 

God 
Hand Raising / Prayer 

WEEK #4 
14. Friday, November 14 Mysteries of the Mummies – Discover 

How to Live a Happier, More Fulfilled, 
Abundant Life 

Health Decision Card 

15. Saturday, November 15 The Pyramids, the Bible and the Secret of 
Death Revealed 

State of the Dead Hand Raising / Prayer 

16. Sunday, November 16 Solving the Riddle of Religious Confusion Revelation 17 – Truth and 
Error 

Hand Raising 

17. Tuesday, November 18 Financial Advice from the World’s 
Wealthiest Men and the World’s Wisest 
Book 

Tithes / Stewardship Hand Raising 

WEEK #5 
18. Friday, November 21 How to Bury the Past and Experience Life 

at its Best 
Baptism Card Call / Altar Call 

19. Saturday, November 22 Revelation’s Four Galloping Horsemen and 
the Answer to Why So Many 
Denominations 

Why So Many Denominations Card Call 

20. Sunday, November 23 When Truth Triumphs – How to Discover 
Truth and Rejoice in the Certainty of 
Knowing God’s Will 

True Church Hand Raising Call 

21. Tuesday, November 25 The Mark of the Beast, the Mysterious 
Number 666 and Last Day Predictions 

Revelation 13 Card Call 

                                                                              WEEK #6 
22. Friday, November 28 Evil in Chains – When the Great 

Controversy Between Good and Evil Ends 
Millennium Hand Raising 

23. Saturday, November 29 Journey to Eternity  - “What is Heaven 
Like 

Revelation 21, 22 Altar Call 
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